
 
            Bryan Viking Volleyball 2011        7/20/11 

 

Oct. 31-Nov. 1  Bi-District Head Coach:   Caroline Simpson 
Nov. 3-5 Area Asistant Coaches:  Cody Foreman, Michelle Rios, Rae Anne Watson 
Nov. 7-8 Regional Quarter Finals Principal:  Dianna Werner 
Nov. 11-12 Regional Tournament Athletic Director  :  Harry Francis 
Nov. 17-19 State Tournament Assistant Athletic Director:  Janice Williamson 
 
 
 
Head Coach:               Caroline Simpson                                                                             209-2589 
Assistant Coaches:    Cody Foreman, Michelle Rios, Rae Anne Watson 
Principal:                     Diana Werner                                             Athletic Director:    Harry Francis 

Date Opponent / Site Varsity JV Fresh A  Fresh B 
Fri, Aug 5 
 

Scrimmage 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 

Sat, Aug 6 
 

Scrimmage - “Meet the Vikings” 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 

Tue, Aug 9   
 
 

Tri-match Conroe & @ Waller  
 

4:30 
5:30 

 

TBA 

4:30 
5:30 

4:30 
5:00 

4:30 
5:30 

Thu-Sat Aug 11-13 
 

@ Westwood Varsity Tournament  
 

   

Tue, Aug 16 
 

 Brenham 6:00 5:00 5:00 6:00 
 

Fri, Aug 19 
 

@ Rudder 
 

5:30 
 
 
 

4:30 4:30 5:30 

Sat, Aug 20 
 

Bryan Freshman/JV Tournament  
 

TBA TBA TBA 

Tue, Aug 23 
 

Thur Sat Aug 25,27 
 

Thur-Sat Aug 25-27 

@ New Caney 
 

@ Waller Freshman/JV Tournament 
 

@ Leander Rouse Varsity Tournament 

6:00 
 
 

TBA 

5:00 
 

TBA 

5:00 
 

TBA 
 

6:00 
 

 
 

Tues Aug 30 College Parks 6:00 5:00 5:00 6:00 

Fri, Sat Sep 2,3 
 
 

@ San Marcos Varsity Tournament TBA    

Tue, Sep 6 
 

 @ Huntsville 6:00 5:00 5:00 6:00 

Fri, Sep 9 
 

*Belton 
 

5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30 

Tue, Sep 13 *A&M Consolidated (Teacher’s Night) 6:30 5:30 4:30 4:30 

Fri,  Sep 16 * @Temple  5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30 

Tue, Sep 20 * @Copperas Cove  6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Fri, Sep 23 * Ellison  5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30 

Tue, Sep 27 * Harker Heights – (Junior High Night) 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Fri, Sep 30 * @Shoemaker  5:30 6:30 4:30 4:30 

Tue, Oct 4  * @Belton 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Fri, Oct 7 * @A&M Consolidated 5:30 6:30 4:30 4:30 

Sat, Oct 8 @ A&M Consolidated Freshman JV Tourn.  TBA TBA TBA 

Tue, Oct 11 * Temple (Parent’s Night) 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Fri, Oct 14 * Copperas Cove 5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30 

Tue, Oct 18 * @Ellison   6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Fri, Oct 21 * @Harker Heights 5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30 

Tue, Oct 25           * Shoemaker (Senior’s Night)                    6:30       5:30       5:30        5:30 
 

Home matches in bold      *denotes district match 
PLAYOFFS Phone:  209-2589 



 Assistant Athletic Director:  Janice Williamson 
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